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
b i b/ =
4 large barns plus a new office/la $9,000/3{‘1]‘E!

=my  room with wainscotting A
dry bar. Upgrades: 3 pc
~ Jwith separate shower; new
~ fwindows on main floor
f(bay in LR); mud room in
fearage; ceramics from the
- #mud room through kitchen;
oak kitchen cabinets; new
g asphalt & deck. Walk to all
amenities. Include: window
coverings (except verti-
recreation room & garage. Main cals), fridge, stove, dish-
floor bedroom & 4 piece washroom. washer, washer & dryer.
2 large bdrms upstairs. Great recreation Great central location.

This classic stone house is set on an Majestic stone house with all the
oversized town lot. From the private detailing preserved. Large modern
yard and gardens to the copper tops kitchen for chefs, lots of hrdwd & trim,
and maddern marble & granite bthrm, detached garage & workshop, HUGE
elegance and beauty reign. $329,900 LOT! $339,900 |
OPEN HOUSE - SAT. NOV 20" OPEN HOUSE NOV 20" & 21*
1-3 PM 1-3 PM

A open concept, family sized
4 TH facing & backing onto
8 parkettes in an excellent,
3§ renovated complex. 3+1
bdrms, 2 WRs. Fam rm
with cathedral ceiling,
floor/ceiling, wall/ wall
windows, FP & walk-out
to deck, patio & yard. DR
o/l Fam rm. Visitor pkg
) nearby. Early possession
possible. Near Mead-
owvale TownCentere,GO.

GUTHGATE. ON 2 PAWLD R«DAI}S
15 min NW of Shelburne. ~70 ac hay, 25
bush. Almost renovated. W of Shelburne

A with new insulated 12°x
12’ drive in door, man

] door & office space.

¥ Sanding & painting

_ § booths, wash sink, powder

Ouaint Stone charmer with all the Best location in this converted mill

amenities of modern living. Updated, stone condominium! Soaring ceilings, room & storage. 550 volts,
revamped and yet preserved it has 3 oversized windows, 2 bdrms, 2 baths, zih;sfiuiﬁmi:ﬂ:?;-
demS, 3 bﬂths,& d V’iEW ﬂ'f fﬂntEStIC EImDSt 1600 S'f‘ breathtaklng view $l43.ﬁifmi},'inE]UdESI Halton Hills: Commercial/Res Invest-
gardens and quiet pa rk. $349,900 directly overlooking waterfalls. 8§ watcer, snow re.mnval, lawn®ment: 3 adjacent, fully leased, zoned (Cl
OPEN HOUSE NOV 20+ & 21+ $379,900 _ _ e Eﬂfﬂ,bu}[d'ﬂg LS & CI(H)), at corner of Hwy 25 & Knox
11 AM-5 PM _ - e » & 2 designated parking St. 1/2 acre next to mall on Main Steet,
Steeles & 400: 109 Ormont ])r. #23

spaces. $148,800 , Acton. (duplex, 2 semis & 1 detached)




